
  

 Excellence Award Winners 2024 – Los Angeles, CA 

Petites 

Jazz    Lea Rabie   Brentwood Academy of Dance 
    Isabella Vichai   Kinetic Movement IE 

Contemporary   Kennedy Bowman  Kinetic Movement IE 

    Bella Gaona   Kinetic Movement IE 

Hip Hop   Ava Feiner   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Natalynn Tuchinda  Kinetic Movement IE  

Musical Theatre  Emma Marconi  Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Tap    Margot Woan   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Improvisation   Sophie Sudack   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Daisy Tuesta   Kinetic Movement IE 

Juniors 

Jazz    Nevaeh Ortega   Kinetic Movement IE 

    Taylor Sepe   Elite Dance Academy of Orange County 

Contemporary   Zev Simonds   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Sara Winnick   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Hip Hop   Ali DeMicco   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Lulu Weitzman   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Musical Theatre  Niyah Martin   Kinetic Movement IE 

    Emma Lyn Medina  Kinetic Movement IE 

Tap    Reese Rifkin   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Ella Silverstein   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Improvisation   Aubreyella Chaparro  Kinetic Movement IE 

Seniors 

Jazz    Bella Beight   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Contemporary   Chennedy Lee   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Hip Hop   Kaitlyn Glennon  Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Carly Shapiro   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Musical Theatre  Vivienne Goldwyn  Brentwood Academy of Dance  

Tap    Mila Hemingway  Brentwood Academy of Dance  

    Mary-Claire Richerson  Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Improvisation   Juliet Carter   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Jizzelle Rosas   Kinetic Movement IE 



 

Scholarship Award Winners 2024 – Los Angeles, CA 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Kennedy Bowman   Kinetic Movement IE  

    Avery Dow    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Emma Marconi    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Natalynn Tuchinda   Kinetic Movement IE 

Improv Winner   Adalynn Gonzalez   Kinetic Movement IE  

    Serena Kohli    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Ava Feiner    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Isabella Vichai    Kinetic Movement IE 

Free PDC Scholarship  Bella Gaona    Kinetic Movement IE 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Ali DeMicco    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Sasha Ein    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Taylor Foss    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Gia Green    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Danica Mora    Kinetic Movement IE 

    Sylvie Axelrod    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Improv Winner   Niyah Martin    Kinetic Movement IE 

    Nevaeh Ortega    Kinetic Movement IE  

Opening # Nationals  Chloe Carter    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Sara Winnick    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Zoe Lashkari    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Emma Lyn Medina   Kinetic Movement IE 

Free PDC Scholarship  Drew Sacks    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Lulu Weitzman    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Junior Apprenticeship  Taylor Sepe    Elite Dance Academy of Orange County 

    Ella Silverstein    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Avah Alinas    Kinetic Movement IE 

    Ava Anderson    Kinetic Movement IE 

    Amela Franklin    Kinetic Movement IE 

Apolla Gift Certificate  Alayna Fakhri    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Improv Winner    Sofia Parsa    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Jizzelle Rosas    Kinetic Movement IE 

Opening # Nationals  Riley Glennon    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Dalia Tuesta    Kinetic Movement IE 

Free Solo Certificate  Jayenne Cook    Kinetic Movement IE 

    Carly Shapiro    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

BDC Gift Certificate  Mila Hemingway   Brentwood Academy of Dance   

PSDA Certificate   Vivienne Goldwyn   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Natalie Lashkari    Brentwood Academy of Dance  

Free PDC Scholarship    Bella Beight    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Mary-Claire Richerson   Brentwood Academy of Dance 

Senior Apprenticeship  Juliet Carter    Brentwood Academy of Dance  

    Kaitlyn Glennon    Brentwood Academy of Dance 

    Chennedy Lee    Brentwood Academy of Dance 


